Ring: 1

Place Dog Name

1

Ice
Douglas
Mala
Cleo
Mikki
Doug
Ziggy
Fiah
Olly
Roscoe
Swift
Max
Rosie
Kooky
Timba
Storm
Kara

Blaize

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Judge : Helen Golding

Handler

Andrew Smith
Joanna Laxton
Lara Wilson
Wendy Henson
Carys Ann Davies
Alan Smith

Julie Mills
Charlotte Lightbown
Sharon Walker
Zara Leafe
Amanda Yoxall
Yvette Chew
Judith Mellor
Claire Perry
Kylee Noad

Nikki Gregson
Helen Dennis

Michelle Bellamy-Taylor

Ring
No

97
91
126
35
47
17
128
107
50
119
122
73
41
115
86
103
25
125

Course Time : 60

Height
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Large
Large
Large
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard

Standard

Time
54.266
38.222
40.936
51.053
55.036
52.452
56.609

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 1 : Starters Agility - 02/06/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C
5
5
5
5
10
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Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 1 : Starters Agility - 02/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Helen Golding Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Vinnie Yvonne Bland 100 Small 41.760 C
2 Bobby Caroline Fibiger 24 Small 46.824 C
3 Enzo Dina Kenny 121 Small 48.312 C
4 Pippi Carol Jones 37 Micro 50.451 C
5 Codie Wendy Clark 54 Small 55.602 C
6 Dali Kate wilden 30 Medium 59.409 C
Suzi Rachel Innes 20 Small 42.073 5
Charlie Emma Briggs 31 Medium 44.425 5
Phlox Angela Johnson 45 Micro 46.826 5
Boo Charlotte Lightbown 110 Micro 47.749 5
Xena Carol McCann 94 Small 48.818 10
Luna Carolyn Snowdon 80 Medium 49.230 15
Bella Jane Hill 114 Small 63.469 18.469
Chilli Steve Phillips 129 Medium 62.782 22.782
Peggy Sue Wilton 118 Small 79.199 24.199
Toffee Pat Conneely 8 Medium 0.000 E
Bailey Jo Wells 133 Medium 0.000 E
Buddy Jema Leopold 88 Small 0.000 E
Lexi Gill Smith 18 Small 0.000 E
Penny Amy Taylor 29 Small 0.000 E
Lottie Lesley Cooper 127 Small 0.000 E
Suki Louise White 124 Small 0.000 E
Beniji Ellie Eccles 81 Small 0.000 E
Honey Bee Lesley Cooper 84 Small 0.000 E
Monty Graham Talbot 134 Small 0.000 E
Deeva Gemma Miles 57 Medium 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring: 2

Place

1

Douglas
Fiah
Ziggy
Roscoe
Ella

Ice
Timba
Raq
Doug
Mala
Swift
Kooky
Kara
Cleo
Olly
Mikki
Blaize
Rosie
Max

Storm

Dog Name

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Judge : Nigel Perry

Handler

Joanna Laxton
Charlotte Lightbown
Julie Mills

Zara Leafe

Stephen Golding
Andrew Smith
Kylee Noad
Amanda Yoxall
Alan Smith

Lara Wilson
Amanda Yoxall
Claire Perry

Helen Dennis
Wendy Henson
Sharon Walker
Carys Ann Davies
Michelle Bellamy-Taylor
Judith Mellor
Yvette Chew

Nikki Gregson

Ring
No

91
107
128
119

76

97

86
123

17
126
122
115

25

35

50

47
125

41

73
103

Course Time : 60

Height
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Large
Standard
Large
Large
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Large

Large

Time
32.984
33.376
34.925
37.925
43.718
29.173
55.193

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 2 : Starters Jumping - 02/06/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o0 0O

[
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Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Vinnie
Phlox
Boo
Bobby
Pippi
Codie
Peggy
Deeva
Penny
Xena
Buddy
Enzo
Lottie
Lexi
Suzi
Suki
Arthur
Chilli
Charlie
Bailey
Luna
Honey Bee
Bella
Beniji

Dali

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 2 : Starters Jumping - 02/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Nigel Perry

Handler

Yvonne Bland
Angela Johnson
Charlotte Lightbown
Caroline Fibiger
Carol Jones
Wendy Clark
Sue Wilton
Gemma Miles
Amy Taylor
Carol McCann
Jema Leopold
Dina Kenny
Lesley Cooper
Gill Smith
Rachel Innes
Louise White
Angie Rowe
Steve Phillips
Emma Briggs
Jo Wells
Carolyn Snowdon
Lesley Cooper
Jane Hill

Ellie Eccles

Kate wilden

Ring
No

100
45
110
24
37
54
118
57
29
94
88
121
127
18
20
124
28
129
31
133
80
84
114
81
30

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Micro
Micro
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Small
Small
Small

Medium

Time
31.666
32.556
33.492
36.252
37.781
39.133
41.205
29.169
34.926
41.724
42.389
47.406
50.808
52.138
35.004
72.455

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o o o o0

o

10

22.455
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Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 3 : Starters Agility 2 - 02/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Helen Golding
Place Dog Name Handler
1 Rosie Judith Mellor
2 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown
3 Douglas Joanna Laxton
4 Mikki Carys Ann Davies
5 Cleo Wendy Henson
6 Elsie Tracey Longley
Ziggy Julie Mills
Olly Sharon Walker
Kooky Claire Perry
Kara Helen Dennis
Roscoe Zara Leafe
Max Yvette Chew

Ring
No

41
107
91
47
35
148
128
50
115
25
119
73

Course Time : 60

Height
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large

Large

Time
39.429
44.615
40.341
44.759
45.816
47.876
49.309
52.685

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults
C
C
5
10
10
10
10
10

E
E
E
E
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Ring: 1

Place

1

Charlie
Deeva
Bobby
Buddy
Codie
Bella
Enzo
Suzi
Vinnie
Luna
Pippi
Peggy
Toffee
Beniji
Xena
Suki
Penny
Boo
Daisy
Phlox

Monty

Dog Name

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Judge : Helen Golding

Handler

Emma Briggs
Gemma Miles
Caroline Fibiger
Jema Leopold
Wendy Clark

Jane Hil

Dina Kenny

Rachel Innes
Yvonne Bland
Carolyn Snowdon
Carol Jones

Sue Wilton

Pat Conneely

Ellie Eccles

Carol McCann
Louise White

Amy Taylor
Charlotte Lightbown
Jessica Murray
Charlotte Pattinson

Graham Talbot

Ring
No

31
57
24
88
54
114
121
20
100
80
37
118

81
94
124
29
110
77
45
134

Course Time : 60

Height
Medium
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Micro
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Micro
Micro

Small

Time

32.971
41.914
42.071
44.391
45.751
49.081
55.482
32.130
37.362
50.897
49.366
67.325
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 3 : Starters Agility 2 - 02/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o o o o0

o

10

17.325

m m m m m m m m Mm
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Ring: 2

Place

1

Cleo
Ziggy
Elsie
Mikki
Fiah
Max
Ella
Kara
Roscoe
Olly
Riley
Bailey
Doug

Rosie

Dog Name

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Wendy Henson
Julie Mills

Tracey Longley
Carys Ann Davies
Charlotte Lightbown
Yvette Chew
Stephen Golding
Helen Dennis
Zara Leafe
Sharon Walker
Sue Mathews
Sue Matthews
Alan Smith

Judith Mellor

Ring
No

35
128
148

47
107

73

76

25
119

50
131
130

17

41

Course Time : 60

Height
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard
Large
Large

Large

Time
23.271
25.482
29.389
34.064
30.455

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 4 : Starters Helter Skelter - 02/06/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o O 0
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Ring: 2

Place

1

Vinnie
Xena
Pippi
Buddy
Arthur
Peggy
Benji
Suki
Boo
Codie
Luna
Penny
Lexi
Suzi
Enzo
Bella
Phlox
Daisy
Bobby

Dog Name

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 4 : Starters Helter Skelter - 02/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Yvonne Bland
Carol McCann
Carol Jones
Jema Leopold
Angie Rowe
Sue Wilton
Ellie Eccles

Louise White

Charlotte Lightbown

Wendy Clark

Carolyn Snowdon

Amy Taylor
Gill Smith
Rachel Innes
Dina Kenny
Annette grassi
sarah howarth
Jessica Murray

Caroline Fibiger

Ring
No

100
94
37
88
28

118
81

124

110
54
80
29
18
20

121

114
45
77
24

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Micro

Small

Time
25.945
29.262
29.448
33.029
35.198
37.103
41.612
56.533
31.471
42.421

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o o o o o0

(62 BN
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Ring: 1

Place

1

Sky
Ziggy
Rosie
Olly
Mikki
Kara
Cleo
Tilly
Jazz
Oshor
Henry
Ice
Roscoe
Rowan
Storm
Gyp
Rocky
Timba
Doug
Elsie
Trudie

Fiah

Dog Name

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Wendy Smith
Julie Mills
Judith Mellor
Scott Walker
Carys Ann Davies
Helen Dennis
Wendy Henson
Keith Bottomley
Chris Clay

Lisa Evans
Jane Parker
Andrew Smith
Zara Leafe
Carol Belsten
Nikki Gregson
Lisa Dickinson
Sarah Foster
Kylee Noad
Alan Smith
Tracey Longley
Margaret Hughes

Charlotte Lightbown

Ring
No

128
41
50
47
25
35

150

158

105
36
97

119
70

103
72
67
86
17

148

107

Course Time : 60

Height
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Large
Large
Standard
Large
Large
Standard
Large
Large
Large
Standard
Large
Standard
Large

Standard

Time
47.572
46.620
46.827
43.439
62.294
35.235
47.800
43.102
48.255

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 22 : Starters Agility - 03/06/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

5

5

10
12.294
15

15

NN
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Ring: 1

Place

1

Vinnie
Lexi
Wizard
Buddy
Tilly
Codie
Mylo
Phlox
Daisy
Lexi
Boo
Bella
Suzi
Beniji
Bailey
Alonso
Chilli
Jasper
Danny
Charlie

Bobby

Dog Name

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Yvonne Bland
Katie Dable
Adele Moran
Jema Leopold
Shel Pott
Wendy Clark
Amanda Howard
Sarah Howarth
Jessica Murray
Gill Smith
Charlotte Lightbown
Jane Hill

Rachel Innes
Ellie Eccles

Jo Wells

Emma Gabbott
Steve Phillips
Maggie McCrae
Denise Neiles
Emma Briggs

Caroline Fibiger

Ring
No

100
156
61
88
93
54
98
45
i
18
110
114
20
81
133
152
129
75
160
31
24

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Micro
Medium
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Micro
Micro
Micro
Micro
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Small

Time
44.613
46.960
33.154
59.733
67.467
97.881

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 22 : Starters Agility - 03/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 6

Faults
C
C
5
10
17.467

47.881
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Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Oshor
Rocky
Sky
Ella
Ice
Fiah
Timba
Jazz
Trudie
Tilly
Gyp
Cleo
Dare
Rowan
Olly
Mikki
Henry
Storm
Roscoe
Rosie

Kara

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Lisa Evans

Sarah Foster
Wendy Smith
Stephen Golding
Andrew Smith
Charlotte Lightbown
Kylee Noad

Chris Clay
Margaret Hughes
Keith Bottomley
Lisa Dickinson
Wendy Henson
Kate Nicholas
Carol Belsten
Sharon Walker
Carys Ann Davies
Jane Parker

Nikki Gregson
Zara Leafe

Judith Mellor

Helen Dennis

Ring
No

105
67

76
97
107
86
158

150
72
35

154
70
50
47
36

103

119
41
25

Course Time : 60

Height
Large
Large
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard
Large
Large
Large
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Large
Large

Standard

Time
32.343
33.340
35.662
46.550
28.996
38.926
56.835
30.571
70.204

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 23 : Starters Jumping - 03/06/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C
C
C
C
5
5
10

15
20.204

m m m m m m m m m m m m
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Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Suzi
Vinnie
Boo
Buddy
Chilli
Lexi
Daisy
Jasper
Tilly
Bobby
Lexi
Phlox
Suki
Beniji
Charlie
Mylo
Bailey
Danny
Alonso
Wizard

Codie

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 23 : Starters Jumping - 03/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Rachel Innes
Yvonne Bland
Charlotte Lightbown
Jema Leopold
Steve Phillips
Katie Dable
Jessica Murray
Maggie McCrae
Shel Pott
Caroline Fibiger
Gill Smith
Angela Johnson
Louise White
Ellie Eccles
Emma Briggs
Amanda Howard
Jo Wells

Denise Neiles
Emma Gabbott
Adele Moran

Wendy Clark

Ring
No

20
100
110
88
129
156
77
75
93
24
18
45
124
81
31
98
133
160
152
61
54

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Medium
Micro
Micro
Medium
Micro
Small
Micro
Micro
Small
Small
Medium
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Small

Time
28.616
31.215
33.390
44.600
46.948
56.881
48.582
64.789
67.856

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o o0 0

a

9.789
12.856

m m m m m m m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 24 : Starters Double Dog Walk - 03/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Dare Kate Nicholas 154 Standard 32.670 C
2 Sky Wendy Smith 2 Standard 44.705 Cc
3 Rosie Judith Mellor 41 Large 41.752 5
4 Olly Sharon Walker 50 Standard 45.201 5
5 Oshor Lisa Evans 105 Large 48.645 15
6 Cleo Wendy Henson 35 Standard 45.051 20
Trudie Margaret Hughes 3 Large 81.548 26.548
Tilly Keith Bottomley 150 Large 0.000 E
Roscoe Zara Leafe 119 Large 0.000 E
Ella Stephen Golding 76 Standard 0.000 E
Henry Jane Parker 36 Standard 0.000 E
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 47 Standard 0.000 E
Kara Helen Dennis 25 Standard 0.000 E
Gyp Lisa Dickinson 72 Large 0.000 E
Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 107 Standard 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 24 : Starters Double Dog Walk - 03/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Suzi Rachel Innes 20 Small 38.604 C
2 Bobby Caroline Fibiger 24 Small 41.657 C
3 Buddy Jema Leopold 88 Small 49.199 C
4 Jasper Maggie McCrae 75 Medium 62.245 7.245
5 Benji Ellie Eccles 81 Small 67.729 12.729
Charlie Emma Briggs 31 Medium 0.000 E
Lexi Katie Dable 156 Micro 0.000 E
Wizard Adele Moran 61 Medium 0.000 E
Alonso Emma Gabbott 152 Medium 0.000 E
Vinnie Yvonne Bland 100 Small 0.000 E
Mylo Amanda Howard 98 Small 0.000 E
Lexi Gill Smith 18 Small 0.000 E
Suki Louise White 124 Small 0.000 E
Boo Charlotte Lightbown 110 Micro 0.000 E
Daisy Jessica Murray 77 Micro 0.000 E
Tilly Shel Pott 93 Micro 0.000 E
Toffee Pat Conneely 8 Medium 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 25 : Starters Up and Under - 03/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Phil Edensor Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Cleo Wendy Henson 35 Standard 31.364 C
2 Sky Wendy Smith 2 Standard 39.586 Cc
3 Ella Stephen Golding 76 Standard 41.662 C
4 Mikki Carys Ann Davies 47 Standard 49.883 C
5 Olly Sharon Walker 50 Standard 36.620 10
Dare Kate Nicholas 154 Standard 0.000 E
Trudie Margaret Hughes 3 Large 0.000 E
Oshor Lisa Evans 105 Large 0.000 E
Rosie Judith Mellor 41 Large 0.000 E
Kara Helen Dennis 25 Standard 0.000 E
Henry Jane Parker 36 Standard 0.000 E
Gyp Lisa Dickinson 72 Large 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Suzi
Daisy
Benji
Bobby
Tilly
Bella
Wizard
Jasper
Alonso
Mylo
Vinnie
Suki
Lexi

Charlie

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 25 : Starters Up and Under - 03/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Phil Edensor

Handler

Rachel Innes
Jessica Murray
Ellie Eccles
Caroline Fibiger
Shel Pott
Annette

Adele Moran
Maggie McCrae
Emma Gabbott
Amanda Howard
Yvonne Bland
Louise White
Katie Dable

Emma Briggs

Ring
No

20
77
81
24
93
114
61
75
152
98
100
124
156
31

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Micro

Medium

Time
37.124
53.626
54.081
40.083
40.577
64.535
28.544

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

c
C
c
5
5

9.535

m m m m m m m

Show Processing by AgilliTec



